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JetNet 6728G-24P/16P

24GTX+4 1GSFP L2+ full Gigabit Managed IEEE802.3at PoE Switch

High Power

Robust IP40, w/o -40~75C Operating Temperature
cooling holes

Aluminum Fin

L2+ Full Gigabit

IP Surveillance . 5. &
EN50121-4 B Over 10 Invention Patents inside
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JetNet 6728G-24P/16P

24GTX+4 1GSFP L2+ full Gigabit Managed IEEE802.3at PoE Switch
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USB Storage PoE+ status LNK/ACT gpged 24 100/1000TX PoE+ 4 1GSFP
Green: af B 24GTX + 4 1GbE SFP ports
Blue: at B 24/16/8 Ports 802.3af/802.3at PoE+
Industrial full GbE PoE ¥ EEE Energy Saving
Managed Switch _ EN50121-4 Compliance High Power
B IEEE 1588v2 PTP with hardware time stamping for precise time
synchronization of network (under 1 ps)
MSR-14G Ring B USB FW upgrade
ERPS/SuperChain B Advanced IPv4/IPv6 Management
F MSR <10ms@250 Recovery Speed
EtherNet/IP B Layer 2+ Software, Private VLAN, QinQ, 4k VLANSs, 12k jumbo

Modbus/TCP frame, 16k MAC

korenix NMS EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP, korenix NMS management
Fanless design, -40~75C operating temperature

Robust IP40 construction

Redundant power supply with universal 110/220 VAC, 55VDC
Embedded 300W AC power

JetNet 6728G-24P-AC-2DC/-AC models

JetNet 6728G-16P-AC-2DC/-AC models

korenix Redundancy+
korenix Security+




EN50121-4/CE/FCC
Certificates, Test Reports
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Total PoE Budget

O

- JetNet 6728G JetNet 5728G

Operating -40-75C -25-65C

Temperature

AC Power 300W(-40-60C) 240W(50C)
230W(75C)

DC Power 720W(-40-75C)  540W(65C)



Power Redundancy/PoE Priority

Low Priority



New Product Launch
JetNet 6828Gf
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JetNet 6828Gf-PTP

24GTX/8Gf+4 1GSFP L3 full Gigabit Managed Switches

Robust IP40, w/o -40~85C Operating Temperature
cooling holes

Aluminum Fin
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Verification of Conformity

L3 Full Gigabit
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Substation
IEEE IEC61850-3/IEEE1613




JetNet 6828Gf-PTP

24GTX/8Gf+4 1GSFP L3 full Gigabit Managed Switches
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USB FW upgrade 16 100/1000 RJ45 8 100/1000 RJ45/SFP combo 4 1GSFP

Industrial layer 3
Managed Switch

MSR-14G Ring
ERPS/SuperChain

EtherNet/IP
Modbus/TCP
korenix NMS

korenix Redundancy+
korenix Security+

24GTX + 4 1GbE SFP ports

8 On Board 100/1000 RJ45/SFP combo ports
EEE Energy Saving

EN50121-4, IEEE1613, IEC61850-3 Compliance

IEEE 1588v2 PTP with hardware time stamping for precise time
synchronization of network (under 1 ps)

USB FW upgrade

Layer 3 Routing & Redundancy
Advanced IPv4/IPv6 Management/Routing
MSR <10ms@250 Recovery Speed

Layer 2+ Software, Private VLAN, QinQ, 4k VLANSs, 12K jumbo frame,
16k MAC

EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP, korenix NMS management
Fanless design, -40~85C, Robust IP40 construction
Aluminum construction

Redundant power supply with universal 110/220 VAC
JetNet 6828Gf-AC/-2AC/-AC-DC24/-2DC24/-2DC48 models



IEEE IEC61850-3/IEEE1613/CE/FCC

Certificates, Test Reports
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Case Study: 2016 Railway Projects in China

korenix L3 Unicast Routing Technology (OSPFv2)
korenix L3 Redundancy Technology (VRRPv2)
korenix L3 Multicast Routing Technology

korenix MSR + Trunking Technology
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An Innovative Year 2016

Product Description Product Description
Launched Launched

JetWave 2316-
LTE

JetNet 5020G

JetNet 6910G-
M12

Cellular+WIFI+Gig
abit Switch IP
Gateway

Gigabit Managed
Switch

Managed High
Power PoE Switch

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

JetWave
4020/E

JetNet 7714-
M12

JetPort 5801 v3

JetBox 8312

JetNet 6728G

JetNet 6828Gf

To be announced.

Dual Band Dual
Radio 802.11ac
Wireless AP

Managed L3
Routing Switch

Wireless Serial
Device Server

Communication
Computer

PoE Plus Ethernet
Switch

L3 Full Gigabit
Managed Ethernet
Switch

Above products were launched at Korenix monthly Sales con call, should you have
further interests, please contact regional sales to get the con call pdf file / compass.



pdf file of launched product / compass available at sales@korenix.com
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= korenix

New A Baljor Elactranies Graup Company

Rack Type Switch Solution-Q4
Ty |Model | |Deseripton

Layer 2 JetNet 6728G -24P » 24 100/1000Base-TX with 24/16 PoE
Rackmount -16P Plus ports, 4 Gigabit SFP ports
PoE Switch m
Layer 3 JetNet -AC » 24 GTX (8 G RJ-45/SFP combo)+ 4 G
Rackmount 6828Gf -2AC SFP
Switch -ACDC24 » L3 Managed Ethernet Switch
-2DC24 » 40~75°C operating temperature
€ o » |EC61850, EN50121-4
Layer 2 JetNet » 24 GTX (8 G RJ-45/SFP combo)+ 4 G
Rackmount 6528Gf SFP
switch » L2 Managed Ethernet Switch
» 40~75°C operating temperature
» |EC61850, EN50121-4
1Jer
ELECTRONICS
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A Baljer Elactranies Graup Company

Korenix Year End Sale

30% off normal price for 1pcs, 40% off normal price for 2+pcs

JetBox 5300-w
JetBox 8100d-CP-512
JetBox 8152

JetBox 8180

JetBox 8193

JetBox 8194

JetBox 9310 V1.1
JetBox 9460-w
JetBox 9532

Industrial embedded PC
Embedded 2 LAN & 4 serial Linux computer
Industrial compact X86 communictation computer with 512MB SDRAM
Industrial communication computer with CANbus
Industrial communication computer with Gbe& DVI
Industrial communication computer with 2Gbe & PCI
Industrial communication computer with 2Gbe & 4 LAN
Embedded PoE networking computer
Embedded 4 port VPN routing computer, with mini PCle& SIM slot
Embedded 4 serial & 4 PoE VPN routing computer

Kkorenix




korenix
Korenix Year End Sale

30% off normal price for 1pcs, 40% off normal price for 2+pcs

JetRock Series
JetNet 2006-RJ Industrial 6-Port RJ45 Ethernet Switch
JetNet 3006-M12 Industrial 6-Port Redundant Ring M12/IP68 Ethernet Switch
JetNet 3706-RJ Industrial 6-Port Unmanaged RJ45/IP67 PoE Switch

JetNet 4006f-mw V2.1 Industrial 6-port Web-Managed Ethernet Rail-Switch w/two 100Base-FX, Multi-Mode




korenix

HOt & Baljer Electranies Graup Company

Korenix Year End Sale

30% off normal price for 1pcs, 40% off normal price for 2+pcs

Converter
JetCon2101i V1.1 Industrial RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Rail-Converter
JetCon2101ir V1.1 Industrial RS-422/485 isolated Rail-Repeater

1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Media Converter LC connector Multi-mode 100-240V US

PARTEE L Adapter w/DinRail

Serial Device Server

JetPort 5601f-m-US Industrial 1-port RS232/422/485 Device Server, one Multi-Mode100Base-FX port,100-
V1.2 240V USPowerAdapter
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A Baller Electranbcs Group Company

Korenix Year End Sale

30% off normal price for 1pcs, 40% off normal price for 2+pcs

JetWave 2820-H-HR

JetWave2820-H
JetWave 2820-M-HR
JetWave 2830-M-HR
JetWave 2410-EU
JetWave 2410N

JetWave 2410N-EU

JetWave 2420S-EU

JetWave 2510-AU

Wireless
Dual RF 802.11a/b/g/n Wireless Outdoor Hops AP/Bridge/client, High Radio Power
Dual RF 802.11a/b/g/n Wireless Outdoor Hops AP/Bridge/client
Dual RF 802.11a/b/g/n Wireless Outdoor Mesh AP/Bridge/client, High Radio Power
Triple RF 802.11a/b/g/n Wireless Outdoor Mesh AP/Bridge/clientt, High Radio Power
IEEE 802.11g Wireless Outdoor Access Point with internal antenna,100-240V EU plug
IEEE 802.11g Wireless Outdoor Access Point with external antenna,100-240V US plug

IEEE 802.11g Wireless Outdoor Access Point with external antenna,100-240V EU plug

IEEE 802.11g Wireless Outdoor PoE Access Point/ Bridge with N-Type antenna socket,
100-240V EU Plug

IEEE 802.11a/b/g Wireless Outdoor Access Point, 110-240V AU plug

fEqte o
OUTDOOR SOLUTION PN

IP67 EN50121-4 -40-70°C



Korenix Year End Sale

30% off normal price for 1pcs, 40% off normal price for 2+pcs

PCI / UPCI card
JetCard 2154G 4 GbE Switch PCI-104 Card
JetCard 1204e 4-Port RS-232 PCI Express Card, -30~75°C
JetCard 1208e 8-Port RS-232 PCI Express Card, -30~75°C
JetCard 1402e 2-Port RS-422/485 PCI Express Card, -30~75°C
JetCard 1402ie 2-Port RS-422/485 Isolated PCl Express Card, -30~75°C
JetCard 1404i 4-port RS-422/486 Isolated Universal PCI Card
JetCard 1404 4-port RS-422/485 Universal PCI Card
JetCard 1608 8-port RS-232/422/485 PCI-104 Card

JetCard 5010G-p V1.1 8+2GF Gigabit Embedded Managed Switch Board




MocTavyaHHA, TEXHIYHA NIATPUMKA NPOMMUCAOBOIO KOMYHiKaLiMHOro obnagHaHHA Korenix
www.korenix.com.ua

TOB «COJTiTOH», Kunis

Ten: 044 503-0920

Email: soliton@soliton.com.ua
www.soliton.com.ua
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